
0511Major, Eredmények
2022-05-11

1 Gönczi Péter #2 TTE 12:28 8131221
2 Kovács Kende Pál #2 TTE 13:41 +1:13 8102803
3 Karakai Pál #2 TTE 13:53 +1:25 8100218
4 Domcsi  14:04 +1:36 8645183
5 Gerzsényi Bodza #2 MOM 14:05 +1:37 8250930
6 Gerzsényi Zsolt DVT 14:46 +2:18 8345019
7 Biró Artúr #2 MOM 15:19 +2:51 8299998
8 Gondár Károly SPA 15:21 +2:53 8353394
9 Ürge Bence #2 TTE 15:37 +3:09 8515575
10 Marosffy Dániel OSC 15:58 +3:30 8045414
11 Kovács Tamas  16:08 +3:40 7201399
12 Metzger Balázs VSE 16:19 +3:51 8042777
13 Kőszegvári Tibor #2 KFK 16:23 +3:55 8498444
14 Rajnai Tamás EK 16:26 +3:58 2088256
15 Maródi Máté #2 SAS 16:29 +4:01 8420042
16 Jurás Máté TTE 16:58 +4:30 8030128
17 Őry Luca MOM 16:59 +4:31 7910219
= Forrai Gábor HOD 16:59 +4:31 8117733
19 Gábor Zsófia PAK 17:59 +5:31 8668986
20 Golda Eszter VSE 18:04 +5:36 8000722
21 Trócsányi Zoltán #2 SAS 18:21 +5:53 8251808
22 Borsi Ferenc #2 NAV 18:32 +6:04 8333343
23 Osváth Szabolcs KFK 18:35 +6:07 8499992
24 Budavári Gergely  18:37 +6:09 8645184
25 Gyimesi Zoltán #4 TTE 18:42 +6:14 8448444
26 Sipos Ágoston MSE 18:54 +6:26 2111527
27 Stark Gergely MEA 18:56 +6:28 8269755
28 Matics Gyula #2 MAF 19:02 +6:34 8163264
29 Csík Zoltán #2 KFK 19:03 +6:35 8484847
30 Bodnár Barnabás MSE 19:08 +6:40 4463
31 Eglesz Dénes #2 SAS 19:20 +6:52 2072240
32 Sikora Zalán #2 GYO 19:29 +7:01 8000925
33 Oláh Fakas EK 19:31 +7:03 2181764
34 Szakál Péter KAL 19:32 +7:04 8000603
35 Soltész Abigél #2 MOM 19:41 +7:13 8198010
36 Ács Gábor ZTC 20:09 +7:41 502394
37 Forrai Miklós HOD 20:15 +7:47 8266266
38 Bonifert Anna VSE 20:24 +7:56 2140084
39 Kálnási Zsolt GYO 20:35 +8:07 1429034
= Argay Zsófia TSE 20:35 +8:07 2111544
41 Horváth Ákos Ek 20:36 +8:08 1272727
42 Biró Lőrinc MOM 20:48 +8:20 8090925
43 Levente Szabo  21:18 +8:50 1200024
44 Komoróczki András SAS 21:28 +9:00 8448972
45 Szűcs Nikolett MOM 21:41 +9:13 8343443
46 Sütő Márton #2 SAS 21:43 +9:15 8288877
47 Kőszegvári Bálint  21:57 +9:29 2181781
48 Burian Hana BEA 22:27 +9:59 8290369
49 Mucsi Márk  22:35 +10:07 2019780
50 Faragó Róbert  22:43 +10:15 2019809
51 Maácz Miklós MAF 22:53 +10:25 448969
52 Tőkés Huba #2 TTE 22:58 +10:30 7687768
53 Braun Katalin #2  23:03 +10:35 243
54 Szalóki Rezső GYO 23:04 +10:36 8111114
55 Szabó Emese ZTC 23:33 +11:05 2067271
56 Paskucz Kinga  23:56 +11:28 2019788
57 Jelinek István PSE 24:37 +12:09 8645180
58 Braun Emma  24:51 +12:23 242
59 Zentai László HSE 24:54 +12:26 45533
60 Kaján László #2 FMT 25:23 +12:55 7411902
61 Németh Ágnes TTE 27:07 +14:39 339831
62 Bacsó Piroska #2 MAF 27:57 +15:29 8022377
63 Venczel Patrícia  28:09 +15:41 2181784
64 Jozsef Illes  28:33 +16:05 7801040
65 Ormay György TSE 29:29 +17:01 332835
66 Novotni Tiborné BBB 31:14 +18:46 505247
67 Szabó Zsuzsanna SAS 32:18 +19:50 8000935
68 Novai Panna  33:15 +20:47 505210
69 CHOW WAI YI  34:38 +22:10 1211212
70 Gombkötő Péter TTE 35:11 +22:43 2066466
71 Farkas Rita  36:48 +24:20 2225022
72 Török Gábor  36:50 +24:22 262747
73 Novai Léna Vse 36:53 +24:25 8664635
74 Besze Szilvia EK 43:00 +30:32 2181763
75 Gábor Anita PAK 158:47 +146:19 8400405
- Tokaji Mónika HRF H 8657290
- Bán Zsanett HTC H 2022181

1 Gondár Károly #2 SPA 10:44 8353394
2 Kovács Tamas #2  10:57 +0:13 7201399
3 Rajnai Tamás #2 EK 11:33 +0:49 2088256
4 Budavári Gergely #2 MOM 11:49 +1:05 8645184
5 Metzger Balázs #2 VSE 12:05 +1:21 8042777
6 Sikora Zalán GYO 13:29 +2:45 8000925
7 Gyimesi Zoltán #3 TTE 14:34 +3:50 8448444
8 Osváth Szabolcs #2 KFK 14:38 +3:54 8499992
9 Hegedűs Zoltán OSC 14:39 +3:55 8301952
10 Kálnási Zsolt #2 GYO 14:40 +3:56 1429034
11 Bejczi Gábor #2 KFK 15:20 +4:36 1419837
12 Szalóki Rezső #2 GYO 15:38 +4:54 8111114
13 Szakál-Biró Sára #2 MOM 15:39 +4:55 8222009
14 Szepesi Imre SAS 16:15 +5:31 45264
15 Szűcs Nikolett #2 MOM 17:19 +6:35 8343443
16 Braun Katalin  17:22 +6:38 243
17 Maácz Miklós #2 MAF 17:39 +6:55 448969
18 Miklos Mets #2  17:54 +7:10 8610506
19 Braun Emma #2  18:04 +7:20 242
20 Timmer Zsuzsanna #2 NAV 18:12 +7:28 2069773
21 Demmiány Júlia Tipo 18:30 +7:46 2181785
= Tőkés Huba TTE 18:30 +7:46 7687768
23 Brunner Kristóf  18:32 +7:48 1211212
24 Balázsné Tóbiás Ildikó #2 SAS 18:50 +8:06 7512122
25 Szekeres Balázs  18:51 +8:07 2019809
26 Tőkés Villő TTE 19:00 +8:16 7204614
27 Orbán János SAS 19:23 +8:39 8515058
28 Hidvégi Attila PSE 19:46 +9:02 222971
29 Madarassy Mária #2 BEA 20:21 +9:37 2022201
30 Sprok Zorka TTE 21:22 +10:38 2126675
31 Kolláth Gábor SFC 21:44 +11:00 332879
32 Dér Zorka  22:20 +11:36 2181785
33 Biró Aletta #2 BEA 22:36 +11:52 8664643
34 Nagy Albert SAS 22:41 +11:57 332867
35 Szilágyi Milla Tipo 22:43 +11:59 2225022
36 Sióréti Johanna  25:06 +14:22 2181781
37 Kardos Ferenc OSC 25:23 +14:39 8471206
= Szilágyi Hanga  25:23 +14:39 2225021
39 Tóth Józsefné SAS 26:41 +15:57 5625
40 Őrsi Attila TTE 27:49 +17:05 1272727
41 Zobor Zoé  28:19 +17:35 2181784
42 Luteran-Brunner Veronika  28:51 +18:07 2019788
43 Eglesz Dénes #3 SAS 28:58 +18:14 2072240
44 Bodroghi Csilla VSE 29:25 +18:41 505279
45 Radnóti Rezső SAS 32:50 +22:06 45409
46 Török Luca  33:01 +22:17 411903
47 Páncélzosja Lenka  33:04 +22:20 307572
48 Török Péter  33:08 +22:24 2019806
49 Bogdány Miklós TTE 33:37 +22:53 207958
50 Török Gábor #2  34:03 +23:19 262747
51 Ács Johanna MOM 35:38 +24:54 2110395
52 Gyirkis Ágnes OSC 36:08 +25:24 45420
53 Mechle Balázs  37:28 +26:44 2181782
54 Nagy Gábor SAS 38:25 +27:41 45494
55 Borsi Péter #2 NAV 38:56 +28:12 2022209
56 Lohász Márton #2 TTE 39:13 +28:29 8421006
57 Hodossy Béla TSC 50:39 +39:55 339876
- Horváth Ákos TTE H 1272727
- Kiss Máté Zalán #2 TTE H 8060322
- Nacsa András  H 2022197
- Kiss Máté Zalán TTE H 8060322
- Tőkés Jakab  H 2019810
- Milo  H 2019794
- Bodnár Boldizsár  H 2225021

1 Őry Luca #3 MOM 05:16 7910219
2 Szekeres Balázs  06:01 +0:45 2019809
3 Kőszegvári Bálint  06:33 +1:17 2181781
4 Barcza-Vetier Benedek  07:04 +1:48 2022197
5 Krasznai Orsolya SPA 07:05 +1:49 2121342
6 Miklos Mets  07:14 +1:58 8610506
= Maácz Miklós #3 MAF 07:14 +1:58 448969
8 Kaján László FMT 07:27 +2:11 7411902
9 Hegyesi Ábel VSE 07:46 +2:30 8519077
10 Kolláth Gábor #2 SFC 08:20 +3:04 332879
11 Dér Zorka Tipo 08:32 +3:16 2181785
12 Enying Diana  08:54 +3:38 2181783
13 Kardos Ferenc #2 OSC 09:38 +4:22 8471206
14 Sióréti Johanna #2  10:23 +5:07 2181781
15 Szabó-Komoróczki Hanna SAS 13:04 +7:48 448972
16 Fábián Ibolya  13:36 +8:20 46144
17 Köblös József SAS 15:26 +10:10 45441
18 Soltész Ábrahám  16:30 +11:14 2019810
19 Bodnár Ábris MSE 19:34 +14:18 4463
20 Weiperth MISI SAS 23:10 +17:54 7840420
21 Vas Rudi  23:12 +17:56 2181783
22 Fischer Mária #2 TTE 24:40 +19:24 7675713
23 Balogh Iván BEA 26:41 +21:25 363434
24 Buncsik János PSE 35:03 +29:47 45365
- Fischer Mária TTE NFB 7675713

1 Kovács Kende Pál TTE 11:00 8102803
2 Józsa Balázs SAS 12:45 +1:45 8517477
3 Biró Artúr MOM 13:40 +2:40 8299998
4 Miháczi Zoltán TTE 15:29 +4:29 8092967
5 Gerzsényi Bodza MOM 15:51 +4:51 8250930
6 Bejczi Gábor KFK 16:09 +5:09 1419837
7 Kőszegvári Tibor KFK 16:52 +5:52 8498444
8 Maródi Máté SAS 18:03 +7:03 8420042
9 Eglesz Dénes SAS 18:13 +7:13 2072240
10 Juhász Viktor TSE 18:18 +7:18 8111542
11 Karakai Pál TTE 18:43 +7:43 8100218
12 Gönczi Péter TTE 19:32 +8:32 8131221
13 Borsi Péter NAV 19:37 +8:37 2022209
14 Soltész Abigél MOM 20:30 +9:30 8198010
15 Szakál-Biró Sára MOM 21:12 +10:12 8222009
16 Trócsányi Zoltán SAS 22:06 +11:06 8251808
17 Csík Zoltán KFK 22:13 +11:13 8484847
18 Bacsó Piroska MAF 23:35 +12:35 8022377
19 Kézdy Judit MOM 24:25 +13:25 7030629
20 Kaszanitzky Viktória SAS 25:11 +14:11 8197909
21 Csertán András ZTC 26:35 +15:35 2066454
22 Nagy Norbert SAS 27:15 +16:15 7501501
23 Őry Luca #2 MOM 29:05 +18:05 7910219
24 Borsi Ferenc NAV 30:24 +19:24 8333343
25 Balázsné Tóbiás Ildikó SAS 31:36 +20:36 7512122
26 Hegyesi Ábel #2 VSE 31:39 +20:39 8519077
27 Enying Diana #2  31:42 +20:42 2181783
28 Gyimesi Zoltán #2 TTE 35:47 +24:47 8448444
29 Madarassy Mária BEA 36:53 +25:53 2022201
30 Maácz Miklós #4 MAF 39:45 +28:45 448969
31 Pallos Timea  40:48 +29:48 2019780
32 Sütő Márton SAS 41:14 +30:14 8288877
33 Zsilinszky Pál DIS 47:49 +36:49 416611
34 Biró Aletta BEA 53:53 +42:53 8664643
35 Timmer Zsuzsanna NAV 59:38 +48:38 2069773
36 Vida István SAS 76:52 +65:52 2088260
37 Lohász Márton TTE 85:15 +74:15 8421006
38 Matics Gyula MAF 125:42 +114:42 8163264
- Gyimesi Zoltán TTE NFB 8448444
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